ASCON TECNOLOGIC - TC73 - OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS - PAG. 1
MICROPROCESSOR-BASED
DIGITAL ELECTRONIC PULSE
COUNTER
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
20/02 - code: ISTR_M_TC73_E_03_--
ASCON TECNOLOGIC S.r.l.
VIA INDIPENDENZA 56

directive LV 2006/95/CE (EN 61010-1)
ASCON TECNOLOGIC - TC73 - OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS - PAG. 6
9 – HOW TO ORDER
TC 73  a b c d ee
a: POWER SUPPLY
F = 12 VAC/VDC
L = 24 VAC/VDC
H = 100... 240 VAC
b: INPUTS
C = Free voltage contacts
V = Voltage signals (the same voltage supply value).
c: OUTPUT OUT1
R = Relay
O = 12 VDC for SSR
d: OUTPUT OUT2
R = Relay
O = 12 VDC for SSR
- = None
ee = SPECIAL CODES